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Vodka
Chase
Belvedere
Ciroc

Ketel One
Smimnoff Red

Gin

Monkey 47
Hendrick's
Tanqueray 10
Bombay Sapphire
South Bank

Rum

Havana 7 yr
Captain Morgan
Havana 3yr

Bourbon
Bullet Bourbon
Jack Daniel's

Cognac
Hennessy XO

Courvoisier ##* VS

SPIRITS

25ml

£7.50
£7.00
£6.50
£6.00
£5.50

£7.50
£7.00
£6.50
£6.00
£5.50

£6.50
£6.00
£5.50

£6.50
£5.50

£17.00
£5.50

Scotch
Macallan Gold 10 Y.O. £8.50
Johnnie Walker Black £6.50
Jameson £5.50
Bell's £5.00
Liqueurs
Pimm’s -
Southern Comfort £5.00
Mailbu £5.00
Tequila Rose £4.50
Kahula -
Baileys -
Amaretto -
Cointreau -
Grand Marnier -
Tia Maria -
Jagermeister -
Jager Bomb -
Tequila
Patron Silver £6.50
Jose Cuervo Gold £5.50
Jose Cuervo Silver £4.50
COCKTAILS

London Eye

Smimoff, Amaretto, Southern Confort, Orange Juice,

Cranberry Juice, Strawberry Syrup

Kiss me quick

Smirnoff, Pineapple juice, Vanilla Syrup, Grenadine

50ml
£12.50
£11.50
£10.50

£9.50

£8.50

£12.50
£11.50
£10.50
£9.50
£8.50

£10.50
£9.50
£8.50

£10.50
£8.50

£27.00
£8.50

£13.50
£10.50
£8.50
£8.00

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£5.00

£9.50

£8.50

£7.50

£9.50

£9.00

Yy



BEERS - CIDERS

Draught Beer Half Pint
Guinness £3.00
Kronenbourg £3.00
Republika £3.00
Aspall £3.00

Bottled Beer

Knight of the Garter 500ML
Guardsman Best Bitter 500ML
Conqueror Black IPA 500ML
Peroni

Corona

Windsor Knot

Meantime Lager

Meantime London Pale Ale

Becks Blue

Bottled Cider
Rekorderlig Passion Fruit
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime
Rekorderlig Wild Berries
Rekorderlig Apple

Rekorderlig Pear

Pint
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

Bottle
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£3.50

Bottle
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

SOFT DRINKS ¢ JUICE *» WATER

Soft Drinks Half Pint
Pepsi £2.50
Diet Pepsi £2.50
Lemonade £2.50
Tonic £2.50
330ml
Red Bull can £3.50
Fresh Juice
Eager Orange £3.50
Eager Apple £3.50
Eager Cranberry £3.50
Eager Pineapple £3.50
Eager Tomato £3.50
Mineral Water 330ml
Belu Still £330
Belu Sparkling £330
Mixers

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Premium Tonic Water

Fever Tree Lower Calorie Premium Tonic Water
Fever Tree Premium Lemonade

Fever Tree Premium Ginger Ale

Pint
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60

750ml
£4.40
£4.40

20cl
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
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