# Pinkton Parlour

## DRINKS MENU



R.S. HISPANIOLA

RESTAURANT • BAR • VENUE









Vodka	25ml	50ml
Chase	£7.50	£12.50
Belvedere	£7.00	£11.50
Ciroc	£6.50	£10.50
Ketel One	£6.00	£9.50
Smirnoff Red	£5.50	£8.50
Gin		
Monkey 47	£7.50	£12.50
Hendrick's	£7.00	£11.50
Tanqueray 10	£6.50	£10.50
Bombay Sapphire	£6.00	£9.50
South Bank	£5.50	£8.50
Rum		
Havana 7 yr	£6.50	£10.50
Captain Morgan	£6.00	£9.50
Havana 3yr	£5.50	£8.50
Bourbon		
Bullet Bourbon	£6.50	£10.50
Jack Daniel's	£5.50	£8.50
Cognac		
Hennessy XO	£17.00	£27.00
Courvoisier *** VS	£5.50	£8.50
Scotch		
Macallan Gold 10 Y.O.	£8.50	£13.50
Johnnie Walker Black	£6.50	£10.50
Jameson	£5.50	£8.50
Bell's	£5.00	£8.00
Liqueurs		
Pimm's	-	£8.00
Southern Comfort	£5.00	£8.00
Mailbu	£5.00	£8.00
Tequila Rose	£4.50	£7.00 £7.00
Kahula Baileys	-	£7.00
Amaretto	-	£7.00
Cointreau	-	£7.00
Grand Marnier	-	£7.00
Tia Maria	-	£7.00
agermeister		£7.00
Jager Bomb	-	£5.00
Tequila		
Patron Silver	£6.50	£9.50
Jose Cuervo Gold	£5.50	£8.50
Jose Cuervo Silver	£4.50	£7.50

### COCKTAILS

London Eye	£9.50
Smirnoff, Amaretto, Southern Confort, Orange Juice,	
Cranberry Juice, Strawberry Syrup	

**Kiss me quick** £9.00 Smirnoff, Pineapple juice, Vanilla Syrup, Grenadine









Draught Beer	Half Pint	Pint
Guinness	£3.00	£5.50
Kronenbourg	£3.00	£5.50
Republika	£3.00	£5.50
Aspall	£3.00	£5.50

<b>Bottled Beer</b>	Bottle
Knight of the Garter 500ML	£5.00
Guardsman Best Bitter 500ML	£5.00
Conqueror Black IPA 500ML	£5.00
Peroni	£4.80
Corona	£4.80
Windsor Knot	£4.80
Meantime Lager	£4.80
Meantime London Pale Ale	£4.80
Becks Blue	£3.50

Bottled Cider	Bottle
Rekorderlig Passion Fruit	£5.50
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime	£5.50
Rekorderlig Wild Berries	£5.50
Rekorderlig Apple	£5.50
Rekorderlig Pear	£5.50

#### SOFT DRINKS • JUICE • WATER

Soft Drinks	Half Pint	Pint
Pepsi	£2.50	£3.50
Diet Pepsi	£2.50	£3.50
Lemonade	£2.50	£3.50
Tonic	£2.50	£3.50
	330ml	
Red Bull can	£3.50	

#### Fresh Juice

Eager Orange	£3.50	£4.60
Eager Apple	£3.50	£4.60
Eager Cranberry	£3.50	£4.60
Eager Pineapple	£3.50	£4.60
Eager Tomato	£3.50	£4.60

Mineral Water	330ml	750ml
Belu Still	£3.30	£4.40
Belu Sparkling	£3.30	£4.40

Mixers	20cl
Fever Tree Ginger Beer	£2.20
Fever Tree Premium Tonic Water	£2.20
Fever Tree Lower Calorie Premium Tonic Water	£2.20
Fever Tree Premium Lemonade	£2.20
Fever Tree Premium Ginger Ale	£2.20



